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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 MARCHIONNI                LUISA             26/01/1973 RM 98,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 VINCIGUERRA               ITALIA            03/08/1975 RM 95
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 MANNA                     DANIELA           12/11/1977 NA 87
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 DE GENNARO                GIUSEPPE          08/01/1970 RM 86,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 CERRONE                   MIRKO             25/05/1973 RM 74
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 VALENTI CLEMENTE          FRANCESCA         10/12/1961 RC 73
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 NOVIA                     GERARDO SALVATORE 24/03/1968 AV 71,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 ADRIANI                   CRISTIANA         18/10/1974 RM 50,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 LAMBERTI                  ROSA              27/01/1986 SA 45,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 PINTUS                    PAMELA            12/12/1981 RM 39
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 BRUNORI                   GISELLA           16/09/1977 RM 36,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 BUCCI                     GIULIA            28/12/1987 RM 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 TARANTINO                 CALOGERA          18/12/1987 AG 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 CAPPELLETTI               SILVIA            31/01/1986 RM 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 DRAMIS                    ELENA             08/01/1986 RM 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 SPARACIO                  GIOVANNI          14/03/1985 PA 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 AUSIELLO                  IRENE             22/07/1972 RM 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 MALAFRONTE                VALENTINA         22/09/1983 NA 32
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 VENTURINI                 SANDRO            27/01/1982 RM 31
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 LANZARA                   MARIA CLARA       03/07/1966 RM 31
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 D'EPIFANIO                LAURA             03/05/1967 PE 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 BIANCHINI                 PAOLO             06/06/1970 RM 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 VALENTINI                 MARIA GIOVANNA    14/03/1975 RM 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 SCIULLO                   STEFANO           23/03/1983 RM 28,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 FERRARA                   AUTILIA           26/02/1965 NA 28
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 SFORZINI                  VALENTINA         05/03/1984 RM 28
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 PAGANI                    GAIA              15/11/1973 RM 28
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 CROCE                     MADDALENA         21/01/1972 CE 28
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 FIORE                     SIMONA            15/03/1976 LT 27,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 SEVERINI                  ANGELO            21/01/1980 RM 27
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 CURELLA                   LUISA             29/08/1970 AG 26
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 GORGHINI                  GIULIA            14/12/1979 FR 26
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 FRASCHETTI                CHIARA            12/01/1968 RM 25,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 SINI                      ELEONORA          28/07/1985 RM 25
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 MALTINTI                  MARCO             13/05/1975 BR 24
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 VITALE                    EUGENIA RITA      03/07/1983 RC 24
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 MARZOLI                   ANNA              11/04/1974 RM 24
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 BARRA                     ANTONELLA         24/03/1980 AV 19
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 GHOFRANIAN                RUZBEH            01/01/1979 EE 17,25
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 PALUMBO                   IVANA             24/07/1969 NA 76
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A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 CATANI                    MONICA            12/04/1966 RM 75,5
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 DI COCCO                  SIMONA            26/02/1978 RM 57,5
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 AGOSTINELLI               CINZIA            30/10/1967 RM 56
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 DEL RE                    RAFFAELLA         10/07/1974 RM 55,5
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 DEGIRARDIS                ELENA             13/06/1972 BA 55
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 DEL RE                    FABRIZIO          09/01/1972 RM 38
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 APPOLLONI                 VALENTINA         22/11/1981 RM 35
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 FUSCO                     PAOLA             03/05/1970 NA 34
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 IADICICCO                 MILENA            20/08/1969 NO 33
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 D'AMATO                   GIOVANNI          19/10/1961 SA 27
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 FILIPPI                   LORENZO           28/04/1991 RM 26,5
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 GENOVESE                  LUIGI             19/09/1987 NA 22
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 FEOLA                     ESTER LUCIA       24/01/1972 VR 103
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 CIOFFI                    LUIGI             06/07/1975 RM 98
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 VECE                      CRISTINA          11/02/1977 RM 56
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 MERCORILLO                GIUSEPPE          21/07/1972 EE 53,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 MARTINI                   LUCA              31/03/1967 RM 48,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 BATTAGLIA                 MARIA CRISTINA AGN 20/07/1983 RC 39,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 MUSTO                     FRANCESCO PAOLO   23/12/1969 RM 39,25
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 LAINO                     PASQUALE          15/09/1966 TO 35,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 MARZANO                   ANNA              08/12/1974 RM 35,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 MANELLI                   MARIA GRAZIA      03/05/1984 RM 32,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 MORONI                    DANIELE           22/01/1982 RM 32
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 MINUTOLI                  IVAN              17/06/1971 MI 29
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 MAURO                     RAFFAELE          19/04/1978 RM 27,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 MALAFRONTE                KETTY             22/05/1977 NA 21,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 DE GIACOMO                PIETRO            11/12/1970 MT 19,38
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 TENEV                     MONICA            24/04/1981 FR 18
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 BAIOCCO                   GABRIELE          10/10/1985 RM 18
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 GIULIANI                  DIEGO             14/11/1988 RM 12
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 DI PAOLO                  DIEGO             01/08/1983 PE 12
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 CARVELLI                  GIOVAMBATTISTA    10/03/1982 RM 12
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 SCARPONI                  ROBERTO           12/03/1969 PG 126,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 PIRAZZI                   DANIELA           17/06/1976 RM 107
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 MERLI                     KATIA             13/09/1973 RM 57
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 ARCANGELI                 ELENA             08/04/1982 AN 57
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 ADRIANI                   CRISTIANA         18/10/1974 RM 50,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 BRUNORI                   GISELLA           16/09/1977 RM 45,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 LAMBERTI                  ROSA              27/01/1986 SA 45,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 ARCARI                    PAOLA             05/02/1979 RM 45
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 FERRARI                   BARBARA           18/05/1972 PR 45
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 TESTA                     MARTINA           07/10/1982 RM 44
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 ACAMPORA                  ANDREA            02/06/1968 NA 39,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 COLANGELI                 NOEMI             15/08/1984 RM 39
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 DEL GIUDICE               ANGELO            11/08/1974 FG 37
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 DI MARTINO                MAURA             02/03/1986 RM 35



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 LUCAIOLI                  ALESSANDRA        18/06/1986 RM 34
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 TARANTINO                 CALOGERA          18/12/1987 AG 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 CAPPELLETTI               SILVIA            31/01/1986 RM 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 DRAMIS                    ELENA             08/01/1986 RM 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 SPARACIO                  GIOVANNI          14/03/1985 PA 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 BIAGIOTTI                 DAMIANO           27/12/1984 RM 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 PINELLI                   ADOLFA            13/10/1981 RM 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 AUSIELLO                  IRENE             22/07/1972 RM 33
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 LOMBARDI                  FABIO             26/07/1961 RM 32
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 VENTURINI                 SANDRO            27/01/1982 RM 31
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 NATALI                    AURORA            20/04/1986 RM 30
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 CODIPIETRO                PAOLA             31/03/1966 NA 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 D'EPIFANIO                LAURA             03/05/1967 PE 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 BIANCHINI                 PAOLO             06/06/1970 RM 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 EMMI                      ANGELO            21/03/1984 CT 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 VALENTINI                 MARIA GIOVANNA    14/03/1975 RM 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 CASSISI                   NOVELLA           24/10/1971 RM 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 LANZARA                   MARIA CLARA       03/07/1966 RM 29
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 MAFFULLI                  GIAMPIERO         18/01/1978 AG 28,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 CRUCIANELLI               MASSIMO           03/12/1987 RM 28,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 SCIULLO                   STEFANO           23/03/1983 RM 28,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 FERRARA                   AUTILIA           26/02/1965 NA 28
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 SFORZINI                  VALENTINA         05/03/1984 RM 28
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 PAGANI                    GAIA              15/11/1973 RM 28
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 CROCE                     MADDALENA         21/01/1972 CE 28
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 FIORE                     SIMONA            15/03/1976 LT 27,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 SEVERINI                  ANGELO            21/01/1980 RM 27
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 CURELLA                   LUISA             29/08/1970 AG 26
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 GORGHINI                  GIULIA            14/12/1979 FR 26
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 NARDOZI                   GIUSEPPE          18/09/1978 FR 25,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 FRASCHETTI                CHIARA            12/01/1968 RM 25,5
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 MALTINTI                  MARCO             13/05/1975 BR 24
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 BOTTICCHIO                MARIA             26/05/1979 AQ 24
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 VITALE                    EUGENIA RITA      03/07/1983 RC 24
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 MARZOLI                   ANNA              11/04/1974 RM 24
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 TUCI                      VIRGILIO          11/01/1970 RM 23
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 BARRA                     ANTONELLA         24/03/1980 AV 19
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 GHOFRANIAN                RUZBEH            01/01/1979 EE 17,25
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 BALCONE                   ROSETTA           03/05/1967 SA 126,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 SBRENNA                   RAFFAELLA         23/02/1972 RM 101
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 FUNICELLO                 FEDERICA          07/01/1979 RM 87,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 GOLETTI                   SAMANTHA          28/11/1975 VT 81
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 APOLITO                   CINZIA            01/06/1963 MI 81
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 MONTESANO                 CRISTINA          04/05/1968 RM 76
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 MARCONI                   MONICA            13/07/1962 AP 75
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 GIULIANO                  RITA              05/09/1967 VV 74,5



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 SISINNI                   ELISA             21/12/1976 RM 73
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 BOGGIANO                  TAMARA            01/07/1979 AL 72
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 MARIANI                   EMANUELA          16/01/1976 RM 69
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 GIORGERINI                ELISABETTA        24/04/1980 LI 64,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 TAPONECCO                 EMANUELA          23/05/1980 RM 57
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 LORENZETTI                ANNA RITA         25/05/1965 RM 55,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 BORGHESI                  MARTINA           21/05/1979 RM 54
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 FILONI                    GAIA              09/07/1988 RM 49
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 SCACCHI                   SIMONA            08/07/1977 RM 47
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 MANFRE'                   MANUELA           16/10/1981 RM 45
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 POLUCCI                   PAOLA             21/09/1980 RM 43,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 LECCE                     FRANCESCAROMANA   19/10/1980 CZ 42,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 PIZZI                     ELISA             24/07/1982 RM 42,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 PELLEGRINI                ANGELA            30/11/1988 RM 42
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 ALIMENTI                  ROBERTA           28/10/1973 RM 40,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 PIETRUNTO                 FEDERICA          19/05/1978 TO 38
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 VELLEI                    FRANCESCO         27/08/1974 RM 35
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 VERZILLI                  ELISA             26/07/1984 RM 34
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 OTRANTO                   SAVERIO           06/02/1971 RM 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 SDANGHI                   PAOLA             12/02/1987 RM 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 MAZZIERI                  MATTEO            16/12/1986 VT 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 CIARLETTI                 ALESSANDRA        09/03/1974 RM 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 PATERNO                   LAURA             27/12/1972 PC 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  32 CORRADI                   MARIA CRISTINA    22/11/1969 FI 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  33 BASTIANELLI               MARIA ASSUNTA     03/09/1981 VT 32,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  34 MANELLI                   MARIA GRAZIA      03/05/1984 RM 32,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  35 FIORE                     MARIAOLIMPIA      30/07/1979 BN 30
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  36 CIARLETTI                 ANNAPIERA         06/07/1975 RM 29
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  37 CAPASSO                   ADDOLORATA        06/10/1972 CB 29
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  38 SERVI                     LAURA             11/05/1977 RM 28
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  39 MORETTI                   ANDREA            10/04/1988 RM 27
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  40 FRANCOCCI                 STEFANIA          15/07/1977 RM 26
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  41 PROIETTI                  LAURA             03/12/1973 FR 25
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  42 PULCINI                   IDA               31/01/1974 RM 24
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  43 TENCHINI                  ANTONELLA         05/12/1979 RM 21,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  44 PILOTTO                   FRANCESCA         13/10/1977 RM 18,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 MARCONI                   MARILENA          30/04/1977 RM 105,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 BERNARDINI                SILVIA            20/11/1974 RM 80
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 TARTAGLIONE               ROSANNA           22/06/1974 RM 76
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 NASTA                     FRANCESCA         01/11/1973 RM 71
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 MANTOVANI                 CHIARA            18/10/1967 RM 64,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 BELLACIMA                 RAFFAELA          23/03/1978 VT 60
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 CLIMATI                   ELISA             01/07/1976 RM 57,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 VILARDI                   IGNAZIO           14/07/1979 BA 57
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 LAMPAZZI                  ELENA             16/01/1976 FR 54
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 MAZZIOTTI TAGLIANI        SIMONA            26/09/1974 RM 51,5



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 CONTORNI                  GABRIELLA         27/05/1972 VT 50
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 DEMURTAS                  OLIVIA COSTANTINA 18/04/1980 EE 50
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 PAGANIN                   PATRIZIA          07/10/1976 BL 49
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 MORENO                    MARGHERITA        28/04/1978 NA 48,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 AMENDOLA                  DONATELLA         19/05/1975 RM 48
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 ZINTU                     FRANCESCA         31/07/1979 RM 47,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 DE VITA                   MARTINA           07/06/1983 RM 45
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 ROSSINI                   VALERIO           10/01/1982 RM 45
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 STABILE                   ANTONELLA         08/08/1980 FR 41,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 PIETRELLA                 MARCO             09/01/1977 MC 41
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 BASSO                     EMILIANO          17/03/1975 RM 40
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 ACAMPORA                  ANDREA            02/06/1968 NA 39,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 COLANGELI                 NOEMI             15/08/1984 RM 39
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 VITTORI                   DANIELA           28/06/1983 RM 38,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 CALIMERO                  ALESSANDRO        17/08/1976 LE 38
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 DE FAUSTI                 FABRIZIO          21/08/1978 RM 37
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 CORSI                     FEDERICA          01/12/1981 VT 36,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 STRATI                    GIUSEPPINA        05/05/1978 RC 36,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 TABIRRI                   GIORGIO           12/08/1983 RM 36
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 DANIELE                   ANTONELLA         12/04/1980 BA 35,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 STIRPE                    MARIA TERESA      06/12/1979 RM 35
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 CARACAPPA                 DANIELA           15/07/1977 PA 35
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 VENTRA                    VINCENZO          08/03/1986 RC 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 SANTONI                   FRANCESCA         01/06/1985 RM 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 BIAGIOTTI                 DAMIANO           27/12/1984 RM 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 ROSSI                     CRISTINA          13/11/1984 RM 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 ESPOSITO                  BARBARA           16/05/1976 NA 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 ROSSI                     FRANCESCO         15/04/1973 TE 30
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 CAPOROSSI                 LIDIA             13/10/1975 RM 29
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 DE MASI                   ALFONSO WALTER    17/06/1964 RM 29
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 MERCURI                   PAOLO             26/10/1957 RM 29
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 FACCIARONI                FABIO             02/08/1977 RM 27,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 ILARDO                    IDA               25/05/1974 PA 27,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 ATTIANESE                 MELANIA           23/09/1980 NA 26,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 FIORE                     GIOVANNI          12/08/1977 RM 24,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  46 BORRELLI                  MARIA ROSARIA     10/02/1974 NA 24
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  47 FLAMMIA                   PATRIZIA          06/06/1965 RM 23,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  48 CORLADE                   PETRINA           29/06/1975 EE 22,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 BOZZO                     TEODORA           19/02/1976 RM 103
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 BRINI                     MASCIA            09/04/1974 RM 101
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 MASTROTA                  MADDALENA         25/01/1969 CS 87,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 ALLEGRUCCI                GISELLA           12/07/1965 VT 86
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 DELL'UOMO                 CLAUDIA           03/03/1980 FR 85
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 PANDOLFI                  ELENA             10/04/1974 MI 83
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 GRANDOLINI                TECLA             09/09/1972 RM 81
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 DE BENEDICTIS             VALERIA           01/08/1976 BA 69



A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 D'AMICO                   MARIANNA          26/03/1982 SA 65
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 SANTILLO                  SIMONA            31/05/1975 RM 51
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 MASTROROSATO              MONICA            14/08/1971 SR 50
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 NOVELLI                   EMMA              13/03/1980 RM 42
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 FILONI                    GAIA              09/07/1988 RM 40
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 AGOSTINI                  VALENTINA         08/06/1975 RM 36
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 CIOFFI                    ALESSANDRA        13/11/1971 RM 36
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  16 MORELLI                   SARA              09/02/1989 RM 33
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  17 ANGELINI                  PATRIZIA          02/12/1972 RM 30
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  18 CARAVAGGI                 ELEONORA          07/08/1970 RM 27
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  19 POLI                      ANASTASIA         26/05/1974 RM 27
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 SOTTILE                   MARTA             07/10/1958 PA 104,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 RAU                       DANIELA           21/04/1957 PA 96,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 STRATI                    MARIA             18/08/1979 RC 96
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 LATOUR                    EMILIA            30/10/1967 RM 96
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 BOZZO                     TEODORA           19/02/1976 RM 94
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 MASTROTA                  MADDALENA         25/01/1969 CS 86,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 ALLEGRUCCI                GISELLA           12/07/1965 VT 80
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 DELL'UOMO                 CLAUDIA           03/03/1980 FR 77
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 PROIETTI                  MARIA CRISTINA    11/10/1975 SA 75
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 LAZZARI                   CHIARA            04/07/1977 RM 72
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 D'AMICO                   MARIANNA          26/03/1982 SA 66
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 MASSACCESI                VALERIA           05/08/1976 VT 65,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 EVANGELISTI               MARLIS            19/04/1975 BS 64
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 DE BENEDICTIS             VALERIA           01/08/1976 BA 62
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 PANDOLFI                  ELENA             10/04/1974 MI 58
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 SCALZINI                  MICHELA           06/11/1973 RM 54
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 LONDEI                    RAMONA            10/06/1981 RM 52
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 BECCHETTI                 MONICA            04/10/1972 RM 46
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 LANCIANESE                DANIELA           01/07/1977 RM 45
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 AGOSTINI                  VALENTINA         08/06/1975 RM 36
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 ROSSINI                   ROBERTA           04/07/1970 VT 35
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 TA                        MARIANGELA        07/12/1982 LE 34,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 DE SANTIS                 FABIOLA           26/10/1985 RM 34
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 MORELLI                   SARA              09/02/1989 RM 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 MARUFFI                   FRANCESCA         06/08/1977 RM 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 MONETTI                   LIVIA             26/02/1973 SA 32
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 BATTISTA                  ELIANA            22/07/1982 AQ 31
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 ANGELINI                  PATRIZIA          02/12/1972 RM 30
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 BUGLIAZZINI               ELSA              29/07/1977 RM 29,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 D'ANTONIO                 LUCA              29/07/1973 RM 29,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 CARBONE                   LAURA             08/11/1983 MT 28,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 ANTENUCCI                 SILVIA            28/10/1965 RM 28
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 POLI                      ANASTASIA         26/05/1974 RM 27
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  34 SANTINI                   NICOLE            20/11/1984 RM 26,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  35 MOZZONI                   MATTEO            21/06/1978 MC 24



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 CARISSIMI                 MICHELA           17/08/1977 RM 80
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 LONDEI                    RAMONA            10/06/1981 RM 52
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 ROSSINI                   ROBERTA           04/07/1970 VT 35
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 BUGLIAZZINI               ELSA              29/07/1977 RM 29,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 CARAVAGGI                 ELEONORA          07/08/1970 RM 27
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 MOZZONI                   MATTEO            21/06/1978 MC 24
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 RUFO                      EMILIANA          24/02/1977 SA 115
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 VIRGA                     BARBARA           29/10/1983 RM 42
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 NOVELLI                   EMMA              13/03/1980 RM 42
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 BECCHETTI                 MONICA            04/10/1972 RM 32,5


